
 
 
 

Commission on Child Care 
2020-2021 Meeting Calendar 

 
 

*All meetings are being held virtually via Microsoft Teams until further 
notice 

A link to join the meetings via Microsoft Teams can be found on the 
Montgomery County Calendar 

 
 

Meeting Schedule 
6:00-8:00 pm Full Commission Meeting and Committee Break Outs 

 
 

• • Annual Planning Retreat: Wednesday, September 23, 2020 (6:00-8:00 pm) 

• • Wednesday, October 28, 2020 

• • *Wednesday, November 18, 2020 (3rd Wednesday due to Thanksgiving Holiday) 

• • *Wednesday, December 16, 2020 (3rd Wednesday due to Winter Holidays) 

• • Wednesday, January 27, 2021 

• • Wednesday, February 24, 2021 

• • Wednesday, March 24, 2021 

• • Wednesday, April 28, 2021 

• • Annual Planning Retreat: Wednesday, May 19, 2021 (Tentative Date) 

• • Wednesday, June 23, 2021 
 

The Commission does not meet in the months of July and August. 

https://www.montgomerycountymd.gov/mcg/calendar.html

